ABB 1
42mm
Pilot Devices,
Compact Range
The competitive choice
The compact range is a new
competitive choice for OEM
customers and Panel Builders

Samples of accessories
ABB 2
Ordering example
Requested: A compact pushbutton, momentary, with red extended
button and one NO contact.
Order: 1 piece of CP310R-10
Discount Schedule CA
P
ri
c
e
 &
 a
va
il
a
b
il
it
y
to
 b
e
 a
n
n
o
u
n
c
e
d
  Pushbutton  Pushbutton  Pushbutton  Pushbutton
Contacts included Momentary  Maintained  Momentary  Maintained
NO NC Flush button  Flush button  Extended button  Extended button
  Catalog No. List Price Catalog No. List Price Catalog No. List Price Catalog No. List Price
1 – CP110■-10 $ 15.20 CP210■-10  CP310■-10 $ 15.20 CP410■-10
2 - CP110■-20    19.90 CP210■-20     CP310■-20    19.90 CP410■-20
- 1 CP110■-01    15.20 CP210■-01     CP310■-01    15.20 CP410■-01
- 2 CP110■-02    19.90 CP210■-02     CP310■-02    19.90 CP410■-02
1 1 CP110■-11    19.90 CP210■-11     CP310■-11    19.90 CP410■-11
NOTE: For custom inserts consult factory.
Pushbuttons, non-illuminated
  Pushbutton    Pushbutton
Contacts included Momentary    Maintained
NO NC Flush button, white    Extended button, black
  with black I  with black II  with white 0
  Catalog No. List Price Catalog No. List Price Catalog No. List Price
1 – CP1110W-10 $ 16.70 CP1210W-10 $ 16.70 -
- 1 -  -  CP3310B-01
Color Code
 letter

to be announced
ABB 3
Ordering example
Requested: A red compact selector switch with three positions,
Momentary, spring return from A to B and maintained position in C.
With 2 NC contacts.
Order: 1 piece of C3SS710R-02
  Two position
Contacts included Maintained  Maintained  Momentary
NO NC
  Catalog No. List Price Catalog No. List Price Catalog No. List Price
1 - C2SS110■-10 $ 19.60 C2SS210■-10 $ 19.60 C2SS310■-10 $ 22.70
2 - C2SS110■-20    27.20 C2SS210■-20    27.20 C2SS310■-20    27.20
- 1 C2SS110■-01    22.70 C2SS210■-01    22.70 C2SS310■-01    22.70
- 2 C2SS110■-02    27.20 C2SS210■-02    27.20 C2SS310■-02    27.20
1 1 C2SS110■-11    27.20 C2SS210■-11    27.20 C2SS310■-11    27.20
Selector switches, non-illuminated
  Three position
Contacts included Maintained  Momentary  Momentary  Momentary
NO NC
  Catalog No. List Price Catalog No. List Price Catalog No. List Price Catalog No. List Price
2 - C3SS110■-20 $ 27.20 C3SS210■-20 $ 27.20 C3SS310■-20 $ 27.20 C3SS710■-20 $ 27.20
- 2 C3SS110■-02    27.20 C3SS210■-02   27.20 C3SS310■-02   27.20 C3SS710■-02   27.20
1 1 C3SS110■-11    27.20 C3SS210■-11   27.20 C3SS310■-11   27.20 C3SS710■-11   27.20
Pilot Lights
Color Code
 letter
 ■
Red R
Black B
Grey  U
  Pilot light BA 9s base
Color  Catalog No.  List Price
Red  CL-100R  $ 14.00
Green  CL-100G     14.00
Yellow  CL-100Y     14.00
Blue  CL-100L     14.00
White  CL-100W     14.00
Clear  CL-100C     14.00
Discount Schedule CA
ABB 4
Accessories
Description Catalog No. List Price
Filament bulbs BA 9s base
Type of current: AC/DC.
Rated Rated Rated Service
voltage, V current, mA output, W life, h
 6 200 1.2 10 000 CBK-LB6  $ 6.00
 12 100 1.2 10 000 CBK-LB12  6.00
 24 50 1.2 10 000 CBK-LB24  6.00
 30 40 1.2 10 000 CBK-LB30  6.00
 48 42 2 6 000 CBK-LB48  6.00
 60 20 1.2 5 000 CBK-LB60  6.00
 110 18 2 7 500 CBK-LB110  6.00
130  15 2 7 500 CBK-LB1  6.00
LEDs
With one diode chip mounted on a BA 9s base.
Choose the same color for the LED and the lamp cap or else use a clear lamp cap.
For white light use white LED with clear lamp cap.
At DC the lamp base have to be connected to cathode (-) and the bottom contact to anode (+).
Rated Rated  Wave- Luminance,
voltage, V current, mA Color length, nM mcd Catalog No. List Price
Type of current: DC  Service life >50 000 hours
 12 15 Red 630 250 CBK-LBD12R $ 27.00
 12 15 Green 525 800 CBK-LBD12G 27.00
 12 15 Yellow 592 250 CBK-LBD12Y 27.00
 12 15 Blue 470 400 CBK-LBD12L 32.00
 12 15 White x=0.31 500 CBK-LBD12W 32.00
    y=3.2
 Type of current: (AC)/DC1)  Service life >50 000 hours
 24 15 Red 630 250 CBK-LBD8R 15.00
 24 15 Green 525 800 CBK-LBD8G 15.00
 24 15 Yellow 592 250 CBK-LBD8Y 15.00